Estimated Cost:	thong Boun Sin	of CTL Bill to:		Date/Time:	19/19/035
O) (TP)WS/T	PRES/OD RES/EV	A/INV/MV/-CS			
To Inspect Vehicle	No:	SHC 8381L	Insure	d: C	BF 5536M
at Workshop m/s		hunni Mutor			25119 .
of	10 mmk Ind	· PUREDA # 01-051	06		
Policy No:	8			MIADO	04415
Sum Insured:		_	Dess:		
Make of Veh: Client's Record)				D.O.A	18/00/2018
CA / REV / RE Date/Time; 20/1	P. / REV 24 HRS	erson Contacted:	ynn	H.O.D. End	
	tion/Instruction Tol				
	HC8381L-NS/11	1C15014692/H1+	bna	· 201	4: 26/8/2015
	BE 5536M-X	M 6			

•	ASSIGNMENT	COE	August 2023
Finns	Veh No: SHC	8381L Yr Regni 2	DIS Augno
Eslimated Cost		lus / Van / Lorn Tan / Prime M	
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or		
To (Aspect Vehicle No.	Make: Hyung	ki I40 0.0	1685
at Workshop m/s	Colour Blue		/Std/NI/NA
of	Sp.Reading 5489	804 T/Radio: Insured	/Std/NI/NA
Insuted		FDFU537815	
Policy No.	C/No: KI	MHLB41UMGU	76999
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair /	Poor / Burnt	
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inodd / Jamm	ed / Leaked / Burnt or	
(Client's Record)	Brake: Indrde / Jamm	ed / Leaked / Burnt or	
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nodi: S/Rim / S	TD A/Rim or	
\sim	Tyre Size: F:	205 60716	
(Policy Condition)	R:		
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S	O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / G	Y / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIF	RISUMII
repair at the time of Inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or	Wistlake	
Bal. or Market Value.	Front	Rear	
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal.	mm R/Bal.	S' mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal.	mm UBal.	S_mm
Est. Repairs, 8 # days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 18 29 20		109/2019
Lum Sum: 80 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at C	humi AMIC	
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS		Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Roo	
	IN/OUT HIS Rout	1 10 110 1	0/2 (1800
Date / Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis i	frame / Body Structure affecte	d due to collision.
23/16/19 June 4/8 8250/- 4			
	ECEIVED 0 6 NOV 20	19	
Desertine Fue Pass IGT : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:	8	
Ill TURST Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip	: Survey Fee:	210
Long Time, Pile Fashion 167		Transportation:	7.0
	Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)S+R3SI	
4-	: Interview (\$) Photos	
Faperottist:	: Tech, Invs G	j Shera	
Large (1) 11 Pages 82507	Weel end 18		
			DNC

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent:

Thursday, 19 September 2019 5:12 PM

To:

Chunni Motor

Cc:

assignments

Subject:

RE: Our Ref: SNM19D204415-GBE5536M-CBS & Your Ref:-SHC8381L -Accident

involving veh no: SHC 8381L & GBE 5536M on 18.09.19-PRS

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir

We will be assigning M/s LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS to survey your client's vehicle.

Aside to LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS,

Please proceed to survey the third party vehicle on WP basis. Please merimen.

Thank you.

Chong Boon Sen

Claims Executive Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG 3 Anson

Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

From: Chunni Motor [mailto:chunnimotor@gmail.com]

Sent: Thursday, September 19, 2019 4:28 PM

To: Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: Re: Our Ref: SNM19D204415-GBE5536M-CBS & Your Ref:-SHC8381L -Accident involving veh no: SHC 8381L

& GBE 5536M on 18.09.19-PRS

Dear Sir,

We appoint LKK Auto Consultants.

Thank you

Regards,

Chunni Motor Work P/L

On Thu, Sep 19, 2019 at 4:21 PM Chong Boon Sen

boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com wrote:

Without prejudice

Dear Sir,

LKK

STA

Chong	Boon	Sen
-------	------	-----

Claims Executive

Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: <u>www.sg.cntaiping.com</u> | FB: <u>www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/</u> | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

From: Claims Dept of CTI

Sent: Thursday, September 19, 2019 4:17 PM

To: Chong Boon Sen < boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com >; chunnimotor@gmail.com

Subject: Our Ref: SNM19D204415-GBE5536M-CBS & Your Ref:-SHC8381L -Accident involving veh no: SHC 8381L &

GBE 5536M on 18.09.19-PRS

Dear Boon Sen,

Please conduct PRS -SHC8381L - soonest possible.

File to officer in charge –Chong Boon Sen –DID 6389 6171.

Regards

Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Tel: 6389 6116 Fax (65) 6224 7175 / 6224 7478 Email: claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com Website:www.sq.cntaiping.com Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter. From: Chunni Motor [mailto:chunnimotor@gmail.com] Sent: Thursday, September 19, 2019 3:59 PM To: Claims Dept of CTI Cc: Chong Boon Sen Subject: Accident involving veh no: SHC 8381L & GBE 5536M on 18.09.19 Dear Sir/Mdm, We refer the above mentioned matter. We enclosed herewith the relevant documents for your necessary action. In line with the new protocol, kindly provide us with the list of surveyors on your panel for assessment of the damaged accident taxi involved. Kindly survey at AMK Autopoint, Soon Hock Motor,#01-05/06. Should you have any queries, please do not hesitate to contact Ms Lynn or Ms Irene at 65425119 or 6542 7162 Thank you for your kind assistance. This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com

3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

MCD619124240 / ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd - Loyang ENTRY DATE & TIME: 19/09/2019 14:10 SUBMITTED BY: Junet Lim Slang Gek

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT	STATEMENT
----------	-----------

Date Of Report

19/09/2019 14:10

Date Of Accident

18/09/2019 14:35

Exact Location Of Accident

GRANGE ROAD TWDS ORCHARD RD.

Country/State of Loss

SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SHC8381L

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

Co Reg No

199303821R

Email Address

FLEETSAFETY@CDGTAXI,COM.SG

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

OFFICE-65508768

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

HYUNDAI

Model

140

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No. Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

IAXI

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage

THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT

Fleet Policy

YES

Policy Number

MCOM0015

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

TAY KIAN CHOON

NRIC No

S1279889Z

Date Of Birth

01/01/1956

Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass

OUTDOOR

Oriving Experience

04/11/1977

Univing Experience

41 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-94887412

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

LOUISTAY57@GMAIL.COM

, 19-09-19, 15.46 , Chummi Motor Works Fie Li

BLK 873 WOODLANDS STREET 81

#12-262 730873

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

any NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - TAXI DRIVER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Address

Postcode

THER - TAXI DRIVER

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

5355543

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER ATTACHED

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

2

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBE5536M

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

LORRY

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

TAN FOOK MENG

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

RH FRONT

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

; -

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesald.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquirles by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all Insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (Including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD CO. REG. NO. 199303821R

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 19.09.2019

@ 12:00 hrs

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

- 0.1 mage 0.10 mag 10.5

Along Grange Road TWDS Orchard Road.

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

On 18.09.2019 at about 14:35 hours I was travelling along Grange Road TWDS Orchard

Road with no passenger onboard.

While travelling on the extreme right lane, suddenly veh B (GBE 5536M) swerved into my lane and collided into my taxi A - Front Left Portion. As the impact also caused my taxi to go against the road kerb.

As it took place too fast I could not take evasive action to prevent the accident.

No injury in this accident.

I have company and photos and video at scene to support my claims.

Veh B (GBE 5536M) - Mr Tan Fook Meng

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

CO. REG. NO. 199303821R

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Settlement enter Single

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: 19,09,2019

@ 12:00 hrs

1.

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHC 8381L

MAKE

DATE: 19.09.2019

TEL : 6542 5119

MODEL	: HYUNDAI i40	FAX	: 6542 6039	Ch	ina Taiping	
Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price		Amount	
	Front Bumper Cover 5+ monty broken			S	1,052.20	
	Front Bumper Bracket (LH/RH) NN		\$ 24.6	0 \$	49.20	X
	Headlamp Support Panel Assy 3 hro ken			S	907.40	4
16	Headlamp (LH/RH) N 3 wand broken 0 5	HM	\$ (1,388.0	0)\$	2,776.00	1
als	Front Fender (LH) Double	10.0 ti 20.00.		\triangleleft s	566.30	-
0/5	Front Fender Apron Panel (LH) 2 Dedy			S	637.00	そし
demais.	Front Fender Shield (LH) defond			$\operatorname{J} s$	174.90	-
Collect	Front Wheel Rim (LH/RH) NS NN 012 & CN	†	s (325.3	io Ds	650.60	L- HA
	Front Wheel Bearing HIS HIM CISH Dem	ļ	s 540.5	o s	1,081.00	سدسا
	Front Shock Absorber (Assy) (LH/RH)	Sidesto	AS J 342.2	0 s	684.40	مام الما
	Front Shock Absorber Mounting (LH/RH)		\$ 108.8	S	217.60	X
	Front Drive Shaft (LH/RH) HIS HA OS A dys	at A	\$ (1,030.8	11	2,061.60	1-200
	Rack & Pinion Assy NH	0 4,1	(,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	s	969.60	×
	STG Tie End NS MH 8 S MW		S 62.6		125.20	haber X
		4		o)s	1,058.60	The state of the s
	Knuckle Arm (LH/RH) MS HA 215 Kdush	1 chson	\$ 352.0	0)s	1,104.00	11 210
	ABS Sensor NA	μ.	\$ 234.0		468.00	y thing
			A 655 136	0	3,326.00	7
	Wiring-Engine NH photo telcer		8045.90 6436.72	٦	3,320.00	X
	SUB TOTAL		1436.72	. \$	17,909.60	
	LESS 20%		6120 1	\$	3,581.92	
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$	14,327.68	
			1			
	Front Fender Advertisement Logo (LH) Nuc		1	S	100.00	Nett 🕌
	Front Tyre (LH/RH) SVC		\$ 216.0	00 \$	432.00	Nett X
			100.00			
				\$	532,00]
						1
	Rear Tyre Rim (RH) A Vst			s	325.30	XU
	Rear Wheel Hup-Cap (RH) Cwt			S	107.10	-
	Rear Wheelbearing ING & Hub Dear			s	362.00	XL
	Rear Trailing Arm (RH) Zohahah			s		RU
	Rear Assist (RH) Zohyhatal			s		100
	Rear Shock Absorber (RH) Zohothal		-	S		
	Rear Shock Absorber Mounting (RH)			S		
	Stabilizer Bar NH		1	S		
	Stabilizer Link			s		100
	Rear Upper Arm (RH) & M 35-4M	1	2643.50	s	335 75	Tev
	Pare I amor Am (PII) & clitter A. 1		2643.55	S	353.80	2
	Rear Knuckle Arm (RH) destautor		9114.01	s	545.60	7
	The second of th				3-13.00	1
	SUB TOTAL			s	3,010.35	1
	LESS 20%			S	602.07	
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			S	2,408.28	1
				1	,	

SHC 8381L

				SHC 8381L	
Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Amount]
	Rear Tyre (RH) SVG			\$ 216.00	N
	, , , , , ,				1
					1
	Labour Charge				
	Panel Beating			s 1,000.00	7
				\$ 750.00	6
	Spray Painting Charge				
	Wiring Charge			\$ 40.00	
	Tuff Kote			S 45.00	
	Remove/Refix Undercarriage (FRT)			\$ 120.00	
	Remove/Refix Undercarriage (RR)			S 120.00	
	Four Wheel Alignment			\$ 80.00	6
	Remove/Refix Aircon & Refill Gas		(1,00	\$ 80.00	1
	Remove/Refix Dashboard > hat teleu		1670.00	\$ 200.00	7
	Remove/Refix Fuse Box pn/2 telcan			\$ 100.00	H
	Re-set Frt & Rear ABS System			\$ 200.00	12
	Diagnostic & Resetting To Erase Fault Code			\$ 250.00	1
					-
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$ 2,985.00	1
	TOTAL LABOUR			3 2,705.00	+
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$ 20,468.96	1
	ESTEMATE TOTAL		10321.56	3 20,408.70	1
			10321.56		l
	20/09/2010 0 001151	110	82501-		
	1. porq e 0145m	' >	000		ı
	20/09/2019 @ 0945hm HA AWM				
	110				l
	2 FINL				
					l
	· Man				l
	The second secon				l
	2KK Auto				
	J & days,				
	Adam				
	× nays,				
	/ / /				
		LKK Auto	Consultants hence r	otify	
	,	the Rens	irer of the following:	1 1	
	}	a To requir	ev before/after spray pain	ing	
		David pri	y damaged part(s) during to ces are subject to confirmation	non	
	1	Third pa	ty survey is on a "Without	Halingics pages	
	1	- No illogs	I modification(s) is allowed		
			nentary item(s) must be res at to final approval from Ins	rrveved and	
		is subje	or to linar approvar iron his		
		Acknowle	dged by Repairer		
	1	Signature	:	1	
		Date:			1
					1

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

NAME ADDRESS

Home Tel.:

VIN:

Registration: SHC 8381 L

Technician:

Mileage:

548804

Time Printed 20.9.19 10:14 AM

HYUNDAI 140

Front : Left

Actual	BEFORE	Specified Range
-1°03'		-3°00' 3°00'
4°06'		-0°19' 5°41'
1°41'		-1°30' 1°30'
19°27'		
18°25'		

Camber
Caster
Toe
SAI
Included Angle
Turning Angle Diff.

Actual	BEFORE	Specified Range
0°30'		-3°00' 3°00'
3°57'		-0°19' 5°41'
-2°40'		-1°30' 1°30'
16°30'		
17°00'		

Front

Cross Camber Cross Caster Cross SAI Total Toe Cross Turn Diff.

Actual	BEFORE	Specified Range
-1°33'		-3°00' 3°00'
0°08'		-3°00' 3°00'
2°57'		-3°00' 3°00'
-0°59'		-3°00' 3°00'

Rear: Left

Actual BEFORE Specified Range
-1°22' -3°30' 2°30'
0°09' -1°30' 1°30'

Camber Toe

Actual	BEFORE	Specified Range
-1°48'		-3°30' 2°30'
3°10'		-1°30' 1°30'

Rear: Right

Rear

Cross Camber Total Toe Thrust Angle

Actual	BEFORE	Specified Range
0°27'		-3°00' 3°00'
3°19'		-3°00' 3°00'
-1°30'		-3°00' 3°00'

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUE	FOLDER TRA	CKING										
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assi	gned	Adj Rpt		Adj S	ubmitted	Ins Auth'ed		Status	
Main	01 Nov 2019	01 Nov 2019 01 Nov 2019 11:43 Edit Adj Rpt Edit						250.00 w Rpt			Pending for Report Cancel Case	7
	Main		Reference		Cla	im Det	ails		Docume	ents		Show All
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DE	TAILS						[Created	by insurer]			
Insured:	-, Co. Re	g. No.: -										
Main Claimant:	COMFORT	TRANSPORTA	TION PTE L	.TD, Co. I	Reg. No.: 1	993038	21R					
Vehicle Re No.:	g. SHC838	SHC8381L							9 14:00 - :59 s and 5 Days F	From LTA	Reg Date (N	tan Yr)]
Claim Typ	e: TP / SN	TP / SNM19D204415C02					over .:	DMCVSN30791818000				
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	GBE5536	GBE5536M					o. nt):	MCOM0015				
						Excess:		S\$0.00				
Repairer:	Chunni M	otor Pte Ltd (H	(Q) 10 Ang N	Mo Kio Indu	strial Park	2A, #03	-19 AM	K Autopoin	it, 568047 Ang	Mo Kio	- Tel:	
Handling Insurer:	China Tai	ping Insurance	(Singapor	e) Pte. Ltd	i. (HQ) - T	el: 6389	6111	[Handle	d by Chong B	oon Sen]	
Claimant's Insurer:	India Int	ernational Insu	rance Pte I	Ltd (HQ) -	Tel: 63476	100						
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants P	te Ltd (HQ)	- Tel: 6256	6-3561 [Handled	by MC	OHD RASU	L] [Final	Rpt du	e 12/11/20	19]
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED								View All	Compos	e Case Mail
There are	no mail for this	case.										
ALL ASS	OCIATED TAS	iks⊟					V	iew All	Search Tasks	Create	New Task	Complete
Due Da	te Priority	Туре Та	sk Group	Subject	Handle	r A	ssigne		Completed		Created On	

Claim Documents

*SHC8381L (SNM19D204415C02) [GBE5536M] TP COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD Sep 18 2019 2:00PM [-] Chunni Motor Pte Ltd

Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd (Loyang)	NAME OF THE PARTY	Thumbnail	Print
1	19/09/19 15:42	Accident Statement	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd (Loyang)		Thumbnail	Print
1	19/09/19 14:21	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
2	19/09/19 14:21	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	☑
3	19/09/19 14:21	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V
4	19/09/19 14:21	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	Ø
5	19/09/19 14:21	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V
6	19/09/19 14:21	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	Ø
7	19/09/19 14:21	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V
8	19/09/19 14:21	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	Ø
9	19/09/19 14:22	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
No	Relabel/Reorder	[Linked Accident Report Documents] LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	01/11/19 13:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	01/11/19 13:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	01/11/19 13:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	01/11/19 13:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	01/11/19 13:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	01/11/19 13:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	01/11/19 13:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	01/11/19 13:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	01/11/19 13:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	01/11/19 13:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	01/11/19 13:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	01/11/19 13:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	01/11/19 13:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	01/11/19 13:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	01/11/19 13:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	01/11/19 13:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	01/11/19 13:00	General View	Ð	Load JPG	V
18	01/11/19 13:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	01/11/19 13:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	01/11/19 13:00	General View	6	Load JPG	V
21	01/11/19 13:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	01/11/19 13:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	01/11/19 13:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	01/11/19 13:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	01/11/19 13:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
26	01/11/19 13:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
27	01/11/19 13:00	General View	8	Load JPG	1000

Ass	essment Reports		1 per p	age 🔻	\mathbf{Z}
No	Finalized On	ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd (Loyang)		Thumbnail	Prin
28	01/11/19 13:00	General View	0	Load JPG	N N
-077.5	Lawy and the same and the	General View	0	Load JPG	V
29	01/11/19 13:00		0		<u>~</u>
30	01/11/19 13:00	General View		Load JPG	1
31	01/11/19 13:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
32	01/11/19 13:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
33	01/11/19 13:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
34	01/11/19 13:00	General View	0	Load JPG	<u>~</u>
35	01/11/19 13:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
36	01/11/19 13:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
37	01/11/19 13:00	General View		Load JPG	V
38	01/11/19 13:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
39	01/11/19 13:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
40	01/11/19 13:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
41	01/11/19 13:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
42	01/11/19 13:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
43	01/11/19 13:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
44	01/11/19 13:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
45	01/11/19 13:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
46	01/11/19 13:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
47	01/11/19 13:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
48	01/11/19 13:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
49	01/11/19 13:00	General View	0	Load JPG	2
50	01/11/19 13:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
51	01/11/19 13:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
52	01/11/19 13:00	General View	6	Load JPG	V
2.40	STATE AND CONTRACT OF STATE OF	General View	0		V
53	01/11/19 13:00	1 22 000		Load JPG	1
54	01/11/19 13:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
55	01/11/19 13:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
56	01/11/19 13:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
57	01/11/19 13:00	General View	0	Load JPG	N
58	01/11/19 13:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
59	01/11/19 13:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
60	01/11/19 13:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
61	01/11/19 13:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
62	01/11/19 13:00	General View	0	Load JPG	⊻
53	01/11/19 13:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
54	01/11/19 13:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
55	01/11/19 13:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
56	01/11/19 13:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
57	01/11/19 13:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
58	01/11/19 13:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
59	01/11/19 13:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
70	01/11/19 13:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
71	01/11/19 13:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
72	01/11/19 13:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
73	01/11/19 13:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
74	01/11/19 13:00	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
75	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
76	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
77	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
22.7	AND AND DISCUSSION	STAN NO SAN N		FP 67625	
78	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
79	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
30	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
31	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
32	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V

Ass	essment Reports		1 per pag		V
No 83	Finalized On 01/11/19 13:01	ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd (Loyang) Reinspection Photo		humbnail Load JPG	Print
tuet	ACAD CALLED TO A CONTRACT			Load JPG	∀
34	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	Z
35	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	<u>Z</u>
86	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	₩.
87	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	₹
88	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo			
89	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	V
90	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	V
91	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	V
92	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	V
93	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	V
94	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	V
95	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	V
96	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	V
97	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	V
98	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	V
99	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	V
100	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	✓
101	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	V
102	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
103	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
104	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
105	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	7
106	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo	6	Load JPG	V
107	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
108	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
109	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
110	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
111	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
112		Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	V
113		Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	V
114	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	V
115	and the state of t	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	V
116	The second secon	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	V
		Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	V
117	The second state of the second second	11/2001011 MVP (ANY CONTROL CO		722.525.63.732	
	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	V
	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	Z
120	The state of the s	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	V
121	The state of the s	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	V
13.5	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	Z
123		Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	V
124		Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	V
125	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	V
126	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	V
127	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	V
128	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
129	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
130	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
131	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
132	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
133	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
134	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
135	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
136	(250,000,000,000,000,000,000)	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	V
137		Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	V
					V

Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page 🗸	V
No	Finalized On	ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd (Loyang)		Thumbnail	Prin
139	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
140	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
141	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
142	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo	Ð	Load JPG	V
143	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
144	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
145	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
146	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
147	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
148	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
149	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
	The contract of the contract o	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
150	01/11/19 13:01	WEST 07 190 0		7	V
151	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N.
152	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	_
153	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
154	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<u>V</u>
155	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
156	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
157	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
158	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
159	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
160	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
161	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
162	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
163	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
164	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo	O	Load JPG	V
165	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
166	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
167	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
168	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
169	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
170	01/11/19 13:01	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
171	01/11/19 13:01	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
		After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
173	01/11/19 13:01	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	2
174	ALCOHOLOGICA CONTRACTOR		0	Load JPG	2
	01/11/19 13:01	After Repair Photo			V
175	01/11/19 13:01	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	_
	01/11/19 13:01	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
177	01/11/19 13:01	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
178	01/11/19 13:01	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
179	01/11/19 13:01	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	×
180	01/11/19 13:01	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Dec	umentation		Ī	2200 [27]	[7
	umentation	ComfortDelGro Engineering Ptc Ltd (Levens)	1 per	Thumbnail	Prin
No	Finalized On	ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd (Loyang) Sketch Plan		Incres - Assessed	Frin
1	19/09/19 15:42	[Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load TIF	

Linked Accident Report Documents

			View	View in Brows	ser v
Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd (Loyang)		Thumbnail	Print
1	19/09/19 15:42	Accident Statement	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page 🔻	\square
No	Finalized On	ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd (Loyang)		Thumbnail	Print
1	19/09/19 14:21	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	

Ass	ssessment Reports		1 per p	age 🗸	~
No	Finalized On	ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd (Loyang)		Thumbnail	Contradation (Co.)
					V
2	19/09/19 14:21	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
3	19/09/19 14:21	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
4	19/09/19 14:21	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	☑
5	19/09/19 14:21	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{V}
6	19/09/19 14:21	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{v}}$
7	19/09/19 14:21	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
8	19/09/19 14:21	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
9	19/09/19 14:22	Accident Photo	6	Load JPG	V
Doc	cumentation		1 per p	age 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd (Loyang)		Thumbnail	Print
1	19/09/19 15:42	Sketch Plan	6	Load TIF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/CTI19016804/DTD3E2

Date:

18/11/2019

REFERENCE

China Taiping Insurance Handling Insurer:

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMCVSN30791818000

Claimant Vehicle No:

SHC8381L

Insured Vehicle No:

GBE5536M

Date of Loss:

18/09/2019

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim No:

SNM19D204415C02

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHC8381L

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI 140, 1.7 D (A)

Engine No:

D4FDFU537815

Reg. Date: Colour:

13/08/2015 (Man. Year: 2015)

Chassis No: Odometer:

KMHLB41UMGU076999 548804 km

Engine Capacity:

1685 cc

Market Value/New Car

N/A

Price: Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES Front Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

No

205/60 R16

Front Left Side:

West Lake 5 mm

Rear Left Side:

West Lake 5 mm

Front Right Side:

West Lake 5 mm

Rear Right Side:

West Lake 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		17,483.96	8,651.56	8,832.40	50.52
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		2,985.00	1,670.00	1,315.00	44.05
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	20,468.96	10,321.56	10,147.40	49.57
A	pproved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		8,250.00		
	(S\$)	20,468.96	8,250.00	12,218.96	59.70
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	1,432.83	577.50	855.33	59.70
	Nett Amount (S\$)	21,901.79	8,827.50	13,074.29	59.70

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

01/11/2019

Date Inspected:

20/09/2019 Inspected At:

BLK 10, ANG MO KIO IND PK 2A

#01-05/06

Repairer: Chunni Motor Pte Ltd (HQ)

Estimated Period of Repair:

8.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD RASUL Manager: DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce	
Part Source:	: MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 18 Nov 2019)
Parts:	143	HYUNDAI I40 1.7 D (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted,	no print-code for SHC8381L)
Validity:		es are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page he END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info	: Items/values n	ot in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT BUMPER COVER	Bent / Mtg Broken	1,052.20 FL	*1,052.20 FL
2	2		*FRONT BUMPER BRACKET (LH/RH)	Not Necessary	49.20 FL	*- Fl
3	1		*HEADLAMP SUPPORT PANEL ASSY	Broken	907.40 FL	*907.40 FL
4	1		*HEADLAMP (LH/RH) (O/S NOT NECESSARY)	N/S Mtg Broken/O/SOld Damaged	2,776.00 FL	*1,388.00 FI
5	1		*FRONT FENDER (LH)	Dented	566.30 FL	*566.30 FL
6	1		*FRONT FENDER APRON PANEL (LH)	Dented	637.00 FL	*637.00 FL
7	1		*FRONT FENDER SHIELD (LH)	Deformed	174.90 FL	*174.90 FI
8	1		*FRONT WHEEL RIM (LH/RH)	N/S Not Necessary / O/S Cut	650.60 FL	*325.30 FL
9	1		*FRONT WHEEL BEARING	N/S Not Necessary /O/S Damaged	1,081.00 FL	*540.50 FL
10	1		*FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER (ASSY) (LH/RH)	N/S NotNecessary/O/SDistorted	684.40 FL	*342.20 FL
11	2		*FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER MOUNTING (LH/RH)	Not Necessary	217.60 FL	*-Fl
12	1		*FRONT DRIVE SHAFT (LH/RH)	N/S NotNecessary/O/SDistorted	2,061.60 FL	*1,030.80 FL
13	1		*RACK & PINION ASSY	Not Necessary	969.60 FL	*- FL
14	2		*STG TIE END	Not Necessary	125.20 FL	*-FL
15	1		*FRONT SUSPENSION LOWER ARM (LH/RH)	N/S NotNecessary/O/SDistorted	1,058.60 FL	*529.30 FL
16	1		*KNUCKLE ARM (LH/RH)	N/S NotNecessary/O/SDistorted	1,104.00 FL	*552.00 FL
17	2		*ABS SENSOR	Not Necessary	468.00 FL	*- FL
18	1		*WIRING-ENGINE	Not Necessary	3,326.00 FL	*- FL
19	1		*FRONT FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH)	Necessary	100.00 FS	*100.00 FS
20	2		*FRONT TYRE (LH/RH)	Serviceable	432.00 FS	*- FS
21	1		*REAR TYRE RIM (RH)	Bent	325.30 FL	*325.30 FL
22	1		*REAR WHEEL HUP-CAP (RH)	Cut	107.10 FL	*107.10 FL
23	1		*REAR WHEELBEARING ING & HUB	Damaged	362.00 FL	*362.00 FL
24	1		*REAR TRAILING ARM (RH)	Distorted	192.00 FL	*192.00 FL
25	1		*REAR ASSIST (RH)	Distorted	145.70 FL	*145.70 FL
26	1		*REAR SHOCK ABSORBER (RH)	Distorted	276.30 FL	*276.30 FL
27	1		*REAR SHOCK ABSORBER MOUNTING (RH)	Not Necessary	81.30 FL	*-FL
28	1		*STABILIZER BAR	Not Necessary	199.60 FL	*-FL
29	1		*STABILIZER LINK	Not Necessary	85.90 FL	*-FL
30	1		*REAR UPPER ARM (RH)	Distorted	335.75 FL	*335.75 FL
31	1		*REAR LOWER ARM (RH)	Distorted	353.80 FL	*353.80 FL
32	1		*REAR KNUCKLE ARM (RH)	Distorted	545.60 FL	*545.60 FL
33	1		*REAR TYRE (RH)	Serviceable	216.00 FS	*-F8

Sub Total (S\$) 21,667.95 10,789.45

- List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$) 4,183.99 2,137.89

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
		1.0		Total Parts (S\$)	17,483.96	8,651.56
		_		Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.		

Page 5 of 5 Adjuster Report

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	1,000.00	700.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	750.00	500.00
3	WIRING CHARGE	New	40.00	30.00
4	TUFF KOTE	New	45.00	30.00
5	REMOVE / REFIX UNDERCARRIAGE (FRT)	New	120.00	120.00
6	REMOVE / REFIX UNDERCARRIAGE (RR)	New	120.00	80.00
7	FOUR WHEEL ALIGNMENT	New	80.00	60.00
8	REMOVE / REFIX AIRCON & REFILL GAS	New	80.00	0.00
9	REMOVE / REFIX DASHBOARD	New	200.00	0.00
10	REMOVE / REFIX FUSE BOX	New	100.00	0.00
11	RE-SET FRT & REAR ABS SYSTEM }	New	200.00	150.00
12	DIAGNOSTIC & RESETTING TO ERASE FAULT CODE }	New	250.00	0.00
	Gross Labo	ur Cost (S\$)	2,985.00	1,670.00
	Report was unsubmitted dur	ing this print-out.		